F. vk

T
o
=

17V
1/VM

2/ VM

CloINo|loa d LN =

128
VM
VS
ZS

sté
21
24
23
22
25
26
30
32
28
31
29
27

rgc
24012
24043
24032
52035
76013
24003
93004
30019
24055
81018
30011
24033

publikovano: 14:27:25/ 11.04.2016

zavod ¢. 13

Jarni sjezdy na Luznici

Dobronice u Bechyné - Huté

jméno
HALES Antonin
NOVAK Martin
SVADLENA Vaclav
SLANINA Vladimir
HASA Michal
SVADLENA Martin
MIKA Jaroslav
POSPISILOVA Jitka
MARES Jakub
SIMANEK Robert
KUBES Vladimir
KLIMA Vojtéch

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
1992
1991
1985
1969
1981
1987
1976
1989
2003
1973
1961
2002

poradatel: TJ Jiskra Bechyné

vt
MT
1
1
MT

oddil
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
L.Zatec
Bechyné
C.Kruml.
RK Tyn
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.
Jihlava
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.

cas
18:25,60
19:32,40
20:04,50
20:16,10
23:02,80
23:12,80
23:18,30
24:39,00
25:20,10
DNS
DNS
DNS

09.04.16

bhz-¢

38
30
22
14

6

2

1

ESKYMO 1.5.4 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2014



K1z
por. vk
1. 1/ DS
2.
3. 1/U23
4. 1/DM
5. 1/VS
6. 2/ DS
7. 128
8. 2/ZS
9. 3/DS
10. 1/ZM
1. 1/VM
12. 4/DS
13. 2/ZM
14. 3/ZS
15. 4178
16. 3/ZM
DM
DM

sté
41

44
42
43
46
45
52
50
48
47
58
51

53
55
57
54
56
49

rgc

24017
24044
24063
24034
26010
24030
26018
26019
11023
24024
39037
24052
24059
24009
33010
26007
11033
24065

publikovano: 14:27:25/ 11.04.2016

Jarni sjezdy na Luznici

zavod ¢. 13

Dobronice u Bechyné - Huté

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
PALOUDOVA Anezka
VANDASOVA Lenka
MASINOVA Marie
PALOUDOVA Karolina
LAGNEROVA Jana
PLACHTOVA Alexandra
KOLIHOVA Hana
BOCANKOVA Jana
BACOVA Michaela
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
VEVERKOVA Zdenka
MANOVA $tépanka
KLEINOVA S$tépanka
HLAVNICKOVA Tereza
VRANKOVA Ivana
SEDIVA Pavila
KOUDELKOVA Eliska
STANKOVA Antonie

nar.
1999
1985
1997
2000
1959
1998
2003
2003
1998
2004
1977
1999
2005
2003
2002
2004
2001
2000

poradatel: TJ Jiskra Bechyné

vt

<
3

W W W W wWww NN =22 2N

oddil
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
KK Brand
C.Kruml.
Loko Piz
C.Kruml.
€.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Blovice
Sobéslav
KK Brand
C.Kruml.

cas
18:10,90
19:13,60
19:21,70
19:48,10
21:09,10
21:34,60
22:35,20
22:46,10
23:08,50
23:41,70
24:03,30
24:35,10
24:57,50
25:39,80
27:34,30
27:53,80

DNS

DNS

09.04.16

bhz-¢
44
36
28
20
16
12

= N W~ OO N

ESKYMO 1.5.4 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2014



C2M
por. vk

1.

2. 1/ DS

3. 1/U23

4. 1/ VM

5. 2/VM
VS
DS

sté

51

56

52

54

57

55

53

rgc

24012
24043

12016
12056

24017
24063

76013
76003

76007
76008

81010
81009

24034
24030

publikovano: 14:27:25/ 11.04.2016

zavod €. 13
Jarni sjezdy na Luznici

Dobronice u Bechyné - Huté

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
HALES Antonin
NOVAK Martin

KRC Ladislav
STERCL Vit

PALOUDOVA Anezka
MASINOVA Marie
HASA Michal
PAZOUREK Jan

UHLIK Frantisek
MAYER Jaroslav

DOLEZAL Vilém
KRECHLER Miroslav

PALOUDOVA Karolina
PLACHTOVA Alexandra

nar.

1992
1991

1999
1999

1999
1997

1981
1973

1975
1972

1951
1952

2000
1998

poradatel: TJ Jiskra Bechyné

vt

1

oddil

C.Kruml.
Dukla B.
C.Kruml.
Bechyné
Bechyné
Jihlava

C.Kruml.

cas

19:00,30

21:27,80

21:35,70

22:09,90

23:03,20

DNS

DNS

09.04.16
bhz-¢

14

ESKYMO 1.5.4 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2014



K1M
por. vk
1. 1/ VM
2. 1/DS
3. 2/VM
4. 3/VM
5. 4/ VM
6. 5/ VM
7. 1V
8. 1/U23
9. 2/ DS
10. 2/vV
1. 1/VS
12. 2/ Vs
13. 6/ VM
14. 1128
15. 1/ZM
16. 2/ ZM
17. 2/ U23
18. 3/DS
19. 3/ZM
20. 4/ZM
21. 1/ DM
22, 2/ZS
23. 2/ DM
24, 5/ ZM
25, 6/ ZM
DS
DM
u23

(]
g B

© N b O O W

A2 NN NN A
N A~ OO O W

22
16
12
20
21

18
15
19
23
28
27

rgc
39047
12016
93027
76007
76003
11021
24027
23040
12056
76009
24005

1008
42062
24011
24042
33002
76033
76014
24048
33009
24072
24073
24067
26006

1104
49018
49019
20008

publikovano: 14:27:25/ 11.04.2016

zavod ¢. 13

Jarni sjezdy na Luznici

Dobronice u Bechyné - Huté

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
GROSSMANN Petr
KRC Ladislav
KLEIN Pavel
UHLIK Frantisek
PAZOUREK Jan
BACA Milan
KOUDELKA Tomas
ZVOLANEK Jan
STERCL Vit
MAYER Roman
GROSSMANN Zdenék
DODAL Jan
BURES Jan
KOUDELKA Samson
VEJNAR Samuel
TURNER Karel
MAYER Ale$
ZVOLANEK Filip
KLIMA Martin
VRANEK Jan
ONDRICH Vaclav
SEKANINA Ondfej
OLSAK Matyas
SEDIVY Martin
HORACEK Vojtéch
KYZLIK Milan
KLEMENT Maxim
NACHTIGAL Jifi

nar. vt oddil
1974 1 Loko Plz
1999 3 DuklaB.
1976 2 RKTyn
1975 2 Bechyné
1973 3 Bechyné
1973 2 KKBrand
1964 3 C.Kruml.
1995 3 SKVsCB
1999 Dukla B.
1971 3 Bechyné
1939 3 C.Kruml.
1953 3 Boh.Pha
1978 3  Susice
2002 C.Kruml.
2005 C.Kruml.
2004 Blovice
1996 Bechyné
1999 3 Bechyné
2005 C.Kruml.
2004 Blovice
2001 C.Kruml.
2003 C.Kruml.
2001 €.Kruml.
2004 Sobéslav
2004 Boh.Pha

1999 2 Roudnice
2001 3 Roudnice

1997 1 Chomutov

poradatel: TJ Jiskra Bechyné

cas
16:59,20
18:03,50
18:21,40
19:32,50
20:46,40
21:06,50
21:07,60
21:31,50
22:11,00
22:41,80
22:45,90
23:20,50
23:34,80
23:45,80
24:34,30
24:43,90
24:53,80
25:06,10
25:18,70
26:14,60
26:36,70
28:19,50
28:48,80
30:34,10
35:13,90
DNS
DNS
DNS

09.04.16

bhz-¢
35
27
23
19
15
14
13
12
1
10
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ESKYMO 1.5.4 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2014
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